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Spring 2016
American Studies Course Offerings

CRN Course Title Instructor Meeting Time

10158 CIN 370 001 Horror/Sci-Fi in Film & TV LeDoux, Elizabeth A.. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10159 CIN 370 002 Youth Cultures Dayal, Samir MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10160 CIN 370 003 Youth Cultures Dayal, Samir MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10147 EC 341 001 Urban and Regional Economics Snyder, Bryan J.S.. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10148 EC 343 001 Health Economics Dave, Dhaval M.. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10433 GLS 100 001 US Govt & Politics Donato, Gary MW 08:00am 09:20am

10434 GLS 100 002 US Govt & Politics Garvey, Clifford TF 08:00am 09:20am

10435 GLS 100 003 US Govt & Politics Garvey, Clifford TF 09:30am 10:50am

10436 GLS 100 004 US Govt & Politics Bulpett, Diane Marie. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10437 GLS 100 005 US Govt & Politics Seeley, George W.. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10451 GLS 105 001 US State & Local Gov &Politics Donato, Gary TF 08:00am 09:20am

10453 GLS 105 E01 US State & Local Gov &Politics Lovoi, Bradley Joseph. M 06:30pm 09:10pm

10463 GLS 226 001 US Foreign Policy Resende-Santos, Joao MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10464 GLS 230 001 Politics & Public Policy DeLeo, Robert A.. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10799 GLS 242 001 The Amer Pres: Energetic Exec Donato, Gary MW 09:30am 10:50am

10466 GLS 248 001 Bus&Politics of News Media Williams, Christine B.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10469 GLS 405 001 Model US Cong:HomelandSecurity Gulati, Girish J.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10480 HI 343 001 Modern US History 1920-Present Putney, Clifford Wallace. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10482 HI 355 001 American Environmental History Alpert, Jennifer S.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10483 HI 357 001 America & Its Arts Hermanson, John B.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10751 HI 372 001 History of Boston Putney, Clifford Wallace. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10484 HI 383 001 World War II Trofimov, Leonid T. R 08:00am 10:50am

10485 HI 383 E01 World War II Trofimov, Leonid T. W 06:30pm 09:10pm

10490 ID 260 001 Sex & American Culture Abbott, Traci B. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10510 LA 104 001 Gender and The Law Brown, Elizabeth TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10511 LA 105 001 Race and the Law Pierre-Louis, Kiana W 11:00am 01:50pm

10226 LIT 261 001 American Traditions Crane, Jacob H.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10235 LIT 365 001 Immigrant & Ethnic Literature Crane, Jacob H.. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10236 LIT 366 001 American Icons Gillan, Jennifer L. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10237 LIT 369 001 Sexual Identity & Culture Abbott, Traci B. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10246 MC 260 001 The Television Industry Gillan, Jennifer L. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm
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10668 NASE 308 001 Health of Nations Kiszewski, Anthony E.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10721 PH 131 001 Philosophy of Work Magid, Carolyn H.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10735 SO 241 001 Diver, Minorities & Soc Change Rawls, Anne Warfield. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10741 SO 298 001 Criminal & Social Justice David, Gary C. MW 09:30am 10:50am
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Diversity & Society Course Offerings

CRN Course Title Instructor Meeting Time

10162 CIN 380 E01 The Male Image in Amer Cinema Stuckey, John Kenneth. T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10147 EC 341 001 Urban and Regional Economics Snyder, Bryan J.S.. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10438 GLS 101 001 Globalization Eijmberts, Johannes P.M.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10454 GLS 110 001 Global Regions Seager, Joni K.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10455 GLS 114 001 Cross-Cultural Understanding Sorensen, Kristin I.. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10456 GLS 114 002 Cross-Cultural Understanding Ardizzone, Ronald M.. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10464 GLS 230 001 Politics & Public Policy DeLeo, Robert A.. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10470 HI 200 001 The Making of Our Contemp Wrld Ganson, Nicholas MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10471 HI 200 002 The Making of Our Contemp Wrld Hannigan, Robert E.. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10472 HI 200 003 The Making of Our Contemp Wrld Pit, Chrystel K.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10473 HI 261 TR1 Latin America (1800-Present) Veeser, Cyrus Richard. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10474 HI 264 001 History of China Andrews, Bridie J.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10475 HI 266 001 Middle East:Islamic & Contemp Rosenberg, Mark D. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10476 HI 267 001 Past and Present in Africa Johnson, Thomas Pyke. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10479 HI 334 001 The Soviet Union and After Trofimov, Leonid T. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10480 HI 343 001 Modern US History 1920-Present Putney, Clifford Wallace. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10481 HI 354 001 The New Nation Mohanty, Gail Fowler. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10486 HI 388 001 Europe Since 1945 Choi, Sung-eun MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10490 ID 260 001 Sex & American Culture Abbott, Traci B. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10510 LA 104 001 Gender and The Law Brown, Elizabeth TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10511 LA 105 001 Race and the Law Pierre-Louis, Kiana W 11:00am 01:50pm

10226 LIT 261 001 American Traditions Crane, Jacob H.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10232 LIT 334 001 Women in Literature Stumpf, Claudia Jane. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10233 LIT 336 001 Irish Trad: Images of Ireland Butler, Pierce MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10234 LIT 337 001 Caribbean Literature Paul-Emile, Barbara H.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10235 LIT 365 001 Immigrant & Ethnic Literature Crane, Jacob H.. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10237 LIT 369 001 Sexual Identity & Culture Abbott, Traci B. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10238 LIT 371 E01 American Cities in Literature Peknik, Patricia Jean. R 06:30pm 09:10pm

10239 LIT 380 001 Money Love and Death Browne, Kevin Adonis. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10576 MG 228 001 Managing Diversity/Workplace Blancero, Donna Maria. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10722 PH 133 E01 International Business Ethics Payson, Jessica T 06:30pm 09:10pm
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10725 PH 315 001 Philosophies of East Asia Herr, Ranjoo Seodu. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10688 PS 275 001 Cross Cultural Psychology Evans, Ronald H.. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10694 PS 333 001 Gender Psychology Sawyer, Clarissa L. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10696 PS 380 001 Psychology of Self Evans, Ronald H.. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10697 PS 380 002 Psychology of Self Evans, Ronald H.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10698 PS 380 003 Psychology of Self Evans, Ronald H.. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10699 PS 388 001 Abnormal Psychology Nash, Barbara Pritchard. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10700 PS 388 002 Abnormal Psychology Nash, Barbara Pritchard. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10735 SO 241 001 Diver, Minorities & Soc Change Rawls, Anne Warfield. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10736 SO 242 001 Social Problems Holland, Curtis C.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10737 SO 244 H01 (H)Deviance and Social Control Boeri, Miriam W. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10741 SO 298 001 Criminal & Social Justice David, Gary C. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10742 SO 299 001 Human Traffic & Global Slavery Hauserman, Shawn William. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10745 SO 402 001 Social Entrpreneurship White, Jonathan Michael. MR 11:00am 12:20pm
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10143 EC 311 001 International Economics Allen, Jeffrey Charles. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10144 EC 321 001 International Growth/Develop Kuntz, Dale F.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10145 EC 321 002 International Growth/Develop Kuntz, Dale F.. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10147 EC 341 001 Urban and Regional Economics Snyder, Bryan J.S.. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10197 EXP 201 008 Expository Writing II Clavin, Keith John. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10198 EXP 201 009 Expository Writing II Clavin, Keith John. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10454 GLS 110 001 Global Regions Seager, Joni K.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10457 GLS 116 001 International Relations McNemar, Donald W.. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10458 GLS 116 002 International Relations McNemar, Donald W.. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10459 GLS 116 004 International Relations Resende-Santos, Joao MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10460 GLS 116 005 International Relations Zheng, Shiping TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10461 GLS 116 006 International Relations Zheng, Shiping TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10462 GLS 116 H01 (H) International Relations Resende-Santos, Joao W 11:00am 01:50pm

10476 HI 267 001 Past and Present in Africa Johnson, Thomas Pyke. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10509 LA 102 001 Environmental Law Bernardini, Christine Marie. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10567 MA 263 002 Continuous Prob for Risk MG Hadlock, Charles R. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10656 NASC 111 001 Green Biology: Eco & Bot Conn Taylor, Malcolm DeWitt. R 08:00am 10:50am   , T 09:30am 10:50am

10657 NASC 111 002 Green Biology: Eco & Bot Conn Taylor, Malcolm DeWitt. R 02:00pm 04:50pm   , T 03:30pm 04:50pm

10659 NASC 121 001 Consumer Chemistry Bouldin, Ryan M.. T 11:00am 01:50pm   , F 11:00am 12:20pm

10660 NASC 122 001 Environmental Chemistry Wohlers, Elva R.. W 08:00am 10:50am   , M 09:30am 10:50am

10661 NASC 122 002 Environmental Chemistry Wohlers, Elva R.. R 12:30pm 03:20pm   , M 02:00pm 03:20pm

10662 NASC 130 001 Principles of Geology Davis, P. Thompson R 08:00am 10:50am   , T 09:30am 10:50am

10663 NASC 130 002 Principles of Geology Davis, P. Thompson R 02:00pm 04:50pm   , T 03:30pm 04:50pm

10664 NASC 130 003 Principles of Geology Gartner, Janette M.. M 11:00am 12:20pm   , W 11:00am 01:50pm

10665 NASC 130 004 Principles of Geology Gartner, Janette M.. M 02:00pm 04:50pm   , W 03:30pm 04:50pm

10671 NASE 315 001 Human Health & Disease Simons, Leeann TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10672 NASE 315 E01 Human Health & Disease Roman, Katharine Mae. M 06:30pm 09:10pm

10673 NASE 318 001 Global Health Challenges Kiszewski, Anthony E.. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10675 NASE 335 E01 Oceanography Benotti, Mark J.. W 06:30pm 09:10pm

10677 NASE 344 E01 Energy Alternatives Baldwin, James George. T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10678 NASE 364 001 Science of Sustainability Oches, Eric Alan. MR 11:00am 12:20pm
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10679 NASE 380 001 Sci of Environmental Policy Szymanski, David William. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10681 NASE 398 001 Industrial Ecology Bouldin, Ryan M.. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10682 NASE 399 001 Nanotechnology & Society Skipwith, Christopher Gemil. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10722 PH 133 E01 International Business Ethics Payson, Jessica T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10689 PS 301 H01 (H)Beh Health in Nat Dis Zones Hall, Gregory J.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10690 PS 305 001 Environmental Psychology Egan, Virginia G.. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm
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CRN Course Title Instructor Meeting Time

10018 AC 332 001 Fraud Examination McConville, Donna M.. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10457 GLS 116 001 International Relations McNemar, Donald W.. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10458 GLS 116 002 International Relations McNemar, Donald W.. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10459 GLS 116 004 International Relations Resende-Santos, Joao MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10460 GLS 116 005 International Relations Zheng, Shiping TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10461 GLS 116 006 International Relations Zheng, Shiping TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10462 GLS 116 H01 (H) International Relations Resende-Santos, Joao W 11:00am 01:50pm

10464 GLS 230 001 Politics & Public Policy DeLeo, Robert A.. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10466 GLS 248 001 Bus&Politics of News Media Williams, Christine B.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10477 HI 306 E01 War and Society Curley, David P.. T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10478 HI 307 001 Through Children's Eyes Gribanov, Alexander TF 09:30am 10:50am

10490 ID 260 001 Sex & American Culture Abbott, Traci B. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10492 IDCC 250 E01 Pub Relations Theory&Practice Moore, Simon Jeremy. M 06:30pm 09:10pm

10510 LA 104 001 Gender and The Law Brown, Elizabeth TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10511 LA 105 001 Race and the Law Pierre-Louis, Kiana W 11:00am 01:50pm

10230 LIT 313 001 Creative Wrtg:Nonfiction/Essay Wang, Valerie Chen-Lo. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10235 LIT 365 001 Immigrant & Ethnic Literature Crane, Jacob H.. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10576 MG 228 001 Managing Diversity/Workplace Blancero, Donna Maria. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10658 NASC 112 H01 (H) Evol, Human Genetics & Beh Arenella, Lynn S. MTW 09:30am 10:50am

10671 NASE 315 001 Human Health & Disease Simons, Leeann TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10672 NASE 315 E01 Human Health & Disease Roman, Katharine Mae. M 06:30pm 09:10pm

10673 NASE 318 001 Global Health Challenges Kiszewski, Anthony E.. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10677 NASE 344 E01 Energy Alternatives Baldwin, James George. T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10678 NASE 364 001 Science of Sustainability Oches, Eric Alan. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10721 PH 131 001 Philosophy of Work Magid, Carolyn H.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10722 PH 133 E01 International Business Ethics Payson, Jessica T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10723 PH 134 001 Healthcare Ethics Campbell, Stephen MW 09:30am 10:50am

10724 PH 251 001 Ethics Frederick, Robert E.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10686 PS 266 001 Psychology of Adjustment Meldrum, Helen MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10691 PS 311 H01 (H) Social Psychology Nurick, Aaron J.. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10694 PS 333 001 Gender Psychology Sawyer, Clarissa L. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm
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10699 PS 388 001 Abnormal Psychology Nash, Barbara Pritchard. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10700 PS 388 002 Abnormal Psychology Nash, Barbara Pritchard. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10735 SO 241 001 Diver, Minorities & Soc Change Rawls, Anne Warfield. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10736 SO 242 001 Social Problems Holland, Curtis C.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10737 SO 244 H01 (H)Deviance and Social Control Boeri, Miriam W. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10741 SO 298 001 Criminal & Social Justice David, Gary C. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10742 SO 299 001 Human Traffic & Global Slavery Hauserman, Shawn William. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10743 SO 300 001 Community Involvement Frese, Richard C.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10744 SO 333 001 Sociology of the Edge Anderson, W. Timothy T 11:00am 01:50pm

10745 SO 402 001 Social Entrpreneurship White, Jonathan Michael. MR 11:00am 12:20pm
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10028 AC 381 001 International Accounting Heese, Elina Inkeri. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10143 EC 311 001 International Economics Allen, Jeffrey Charles. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10144 EC 321 001 International Growth/Develop Kuntz, Dale F.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10145 EC 321 002 International Growth/Develop Kuntz, Dale F.. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10146 EC 333 001 Economics European Union Quinn, Michael A.. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10287 FI 351 001 International Finance Cicchetti, Claude C.. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10288 FI 351 002 International Finance Cicchetti, Claude C.. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10289 FI 351 003 International Finance Cicchetti, Claude C.. TF 08:00am 09:20am

10290 FI 351 004 International Finance Cicchetti, Claude C.. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10291 FI 351 005 International Finance Uhlmann, Phillip A.. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10292 FI 351 006 International Finance Sultan, Jahangir W 11:00am 01:50pm

10438 GLS 101 001 Globalization Eijmberts, Johannes P.M.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10439 GLS 102 001 Comp Govt & Politics Deichmann, Joel Ian. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10440 GLS 102 002 Comp Govt & Politics Kotchikian, Asbed MW 09:30am 10:50am

10441 GLS 102 003 Comp Govt & Politics Donato, Gary TF 09:30am 10:50am

10442 GLS 102 004 Comp Govt & Politics Eijmberts, Johannes P.M.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10443 GLS 102 005 Comp Govt & Politics Rhee, Young Ju TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10444 GLS 102 006 Comp Govt & Politics Eijmberts, Johannes P.M.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10445 GLS 102 007 Comp Govt & Politics Kotchikian, Asbed MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10446 GLS 102 008 Comp Govt & Politics Bulpett, Diane Marie. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10447 GLS 102 009 Comp Govt & Politics Eijmberts, Johannes P.M.. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10448 GLS 102 010 Comp Govt & Politics Kotchikian, Asbed MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10449 GLS 102 011 Comp Govt & Politics Rhee, Young Ju TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10450 GLS 102 012 Comp Govt & Politics Field, Bonnie N.. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10454 GLS 110 001 Global Regions Seager, Joni K.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10455 GLS 114 001 Cross-Cultural Understanding Sorensen, Kristin I.. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10456 GLS 114 002 Cross-Cultural Understanding Ardizzone, Ronald M.. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10457 GLS 116 001 International Relations McNemar, Donald W.. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10458 GLS 116 002 International Relations McNemar, Donald W.. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10459 GLS 116 004 International Relations Resende-Santos, Joao MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10460 GLS 116 005 International Relations Zheng, Shiping TR 03:30pm 04:50pm
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10461 GLS 116 006 International Relations Zheng, Shiping TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10462 GLS 116 H01 (H) International Relations Resende-Santos, Joao W 11:00am 01:50pm

10467 GLS 272 001 European Politics & Societies Field, Bonnie N.. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10470 HI 200 001 The Making of Our Contemp Wrld Ganson, Nicholas MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10471 HI 200 002 The Making of Our Contemp Wrld Hannigan, Robert E.. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10472 HI 200 003 The Making of Our Contemp Wrld Pit, Chrystel K.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10473 HI 261 TR1 Latin America (1800-Present) Veeser, Cyrus Richard. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10474 HI 264 001 History of China Andrews, Bridie J.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10475 HI 266 001 Middle East:Islamic & Contemp Rosenberg, Mark D. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10476 HI 267 001 Past and Present in Africa Johnson, Thomas Pyke. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10477 HI 306 E01 War and Society Curley, David P.. T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10484 HI 383 001 World War II Trofimov, Leonid T. R 08:00am 10:50am

10485 HI 383 E01 World War II Trofimov, Leonid T. W 06:30pm 09:10pm

10487 HI 392 001 War & Empire Curley, David P.. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10488 HI 395 001 History of Genocide Choi, Sung-eun MW 09:30am 10:50am

10489 HI 395 H01 (H) History of Medicine Andrews, Bridie J.. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10239 LIT 380 001 Money Love and Death Browne, Kevin Adonis. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10588 MG 331 001 Management/International Op Eshghi, Golpira S.. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10589 MG 334 E01 International Mgmt Behavior Asgary, Nader M 06:30pm 09:10pm

10622 MK 367 001 International Marketing Yeoh, Poh-Lin W 11:00am 01:50pm

10631 MLCH 102 001 Elementary Chinese II Ge, Jian Ping. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10632 MLCH 202 001 Intermediate Chinese II Ge, Jian Ping. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10633 MLCH 402 001 Adv Chinese/Eng Interpretation Li, Yuan TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10634 MLFR 102 001 Elementary French II Simpson, Dana Badger. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10635 MLFR 202 001 Intermediate French II Iandoli, Louis J.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10636 MLFR 307 001 Studies in French Civilization Iandoli, Louis J.. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10637 MLIT 101 001 Elementary Italian I Cocchiara, Mariastella MW 09:30am 10:50am

10638 MLIT 101 002 Elementary Italian I Parravano, Vanessa TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10639 MLIT 102 001 Elementary Italian II Parravano, Vanessa TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10640 MLJA 102 001 Elementary Japanese II Takino, Etsuko TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10641 MLSP 101 001 Elementary Spanish I Rubio, Christian Alberto. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm



Information Last Updated: Nov 17, 2015

Spring 2016
Global Perspectives Course Offerings

CRN Course Title Instructor Meeting Time

10642 MLSP 102 001 Elementary Spanish II Simpson, Dana Badger. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10643 MLSP 102 002 Elementary Spanish II Melendez-Lopez, Maritza MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10644 MLSP 201 001 Intermediate Spanish I Griffin, Jane Deanne. TF 08:00am 09:20am

10645 MLSP 202 001 Intermediate Spanish II Melendez-Lopez, Maritza MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10646 MLSP 202 002 Intermediate Spanish II Melendez-Lopez, Maritza MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10647 MLSP 301 001 Spanish for Cinema Griffin, Jane Deanne. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10648 MLSP 302 001 Spanish for Business Rubio, Christian Alberto. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10649 MLSP 305 001 Spanish Translation Melendez-Lopez, Maritza W 11:00am 01:50pm

10673 NASE 318 001 Global Health Challenges Kiszewski, Anthony E.. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10678 NASE 364 001 Science of Sustainability Oches, Eric Alan. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10722 PH 133 E01 International Business Ethics Payson, Jessica T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10742 SO 299 001 Human Traffic & Global Slavery Hauserman, Shawn William. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm
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10148 EC 343 001 Health Economics Dave, Dhaval M.. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10195 EXP 201 006 Expository Writing II Singer, Martha C.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10196 EXP 201 007 Expository Writing II Singer, Martha C.. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10489 HI 395 H01 (H) History of Medicine Andrews, Bridie J.. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10569 MA 310 001 Actuarial Topic Prob&Risk Mgmt Steblovskaya, Victoria R. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10585 MG 250 001 Human Resource Management Walker, Elaine M.. T 11:00am 01:50pm

10586 MG 250 E01 Human Resource Management Walker, Elaine M.. W 06:30pm 09:10pm

10595 MG 340 001 Motivating Thru Total Rewards Walker, Elaine M.. R 12:30pm 03:20pm

10603 MG 350 001 Human Resource Staffing Walker, Elaine M.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10607 MK 321 001 Consumer Behavior Dobscha, Susan MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10608 MK 321 002 Consumer Behavior Dobscha, Susan MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10609 MK 322 001 Marketing Research Yeoh, Poh-Lin MW 09:30am 10:50am

10610 MK 322 002 Marketing Research Xia, Lan TF 09:30am 10:50am

10611 MK 322 003 Marketing Research Yeoh, Poh-Lin MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10612 MK 322 004 Marketing Research Nasr, Nada I. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10613 MK 322 E01 Marketing Research Xia, Lan W 06:30pm 09:10pm

10652 NASC 110 001 Human Biology Lazebnik, Maria B.. MTF 09:30am 10:50am

10653 NASC 110 002 Human Biology McNamee, Laura M.. MTR 11:00am 12:20pm

10654 NASC 110 003 Human Biology Lazebnik, Maria B.. MTF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10655 NASC 110 004 Human Biology Beierlein, Jennifer Megan. MTW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10658 NASC 112 H01 (H) Evol, Human Genetics & Beh Arenella, Lynn S. MTW 09:30am 10:50am

10659 NASC 121 001 Consumer Chemistry Bouldin, Ryan M.. T 11:00am 01:50pm   , F 11:00am 12:20pm

10666 NASC 199 001 Chemistry of Life Skipwith, Christopher Gemil. W 11:00am 01:50pm   , M 12:30pm 01:50pm

10668 NASE 308 001 Health of Nations Kiszewski, Anthony E.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10669 NASE 309 001 The Science & Bus of Biotech Arenella, Lynn S. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10670 NASE 313 001 Human Nutrition:Sci to Life Simons, Leeann TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10671 NASE 315 001 Human Health & Disease Simons, Leeann TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10672 NASE 315 E01 Human Health & Disease Roman, Katharine Mae. M 06:30pm 09:10pm

10673 NASE 318 001 Global Health Challenges Kiszewski, Anthony E.. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10674 NASE 319 001 Human Inheritance Staff MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10681 NASE 398 001 Industrial Ecology Bouldin, Ryan M.. MW 09:30am 10:50am
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10682 NASE 399 001 Nanotechnology & Society Skipwith, Christopher Gemil. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10721 PH 131 001 Philosophy of Work Magid, Carolyn H.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10723 PH 134 001 Healthcare Ethics Campbell, Stephen MW 09:30am 10:50am

10683 PS 210 E01 Pioneers in Psychology Repassy, Gabriel N.. W 06:30pm 09:10pm

10684 PS 230 001 Sports Psychology Freeman-Young, Elizabeth R. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10685 PS 240 001 Child Psychology Freeman-Young, Elizabeth R. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10686 PS 266 001 Psychology of Adjustment Meldrum, Helen MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10687 PS 266 002 Psychology of Adjustment Meldrum, Helen MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10688 PS 275 001 Cross Cultural Psychology Evans, Ronald H.. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10689 PS 301 H01 (H)Beh Health in Nat Dis Zones Hall, Gregory J.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10690 PS 305 001 Environmental Psychology Egan, Virginia G.. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10691 PS 311 H01 (H) Social Psychology Nurick, Aaron J.. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10692 PS 328 001 Financial Psychology Hall, Gregory J.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10693 PS 328 002 Financial Psychology Hall, Gregory J.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10694 PS 333 001 Gender Psychology Sawyer, Clarissa L. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10695 PS 340 001 Health Psychology Hartigan, Danielle Blanch. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10696 PS 380 001 Psychology of Self Evans, Ronald H.. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10697 PS 380 002 Psychology of Self Evans, Ronald H.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10698 PS 380 003 Psychology of Self Evans, Ronald H.. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10699 PS 388 001 Abnormal Psychology Nash, Barbara Pritchard. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10700 PS 388 002 Abnormal Psychology Nash, Barbara Pritchard. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10701 PS 399 001 Nonverb Behav & Judging Others Hartigan, Danielle Blanch. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10737 SO 244 H01 (H)Deviance and Social Control Boeri, Miriam W. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10744 SO 333 001 Sociology of the Edge Anderson, W. Timothy T 11:00am 01:50pm
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Spring 2016
Media Arts and Society Course Offerings

CRN Course Title Instructor Meeting Time

10158 CIN 370 001 Horror/Sci-Fi in Film & TV LeDoux, Elizabeth A.. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10159 CIN 370 002 Youth Cultures Dayal, Samir MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10160 CIN 370 003 Youth Cultures Dayal, Samir MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10161 CIN 375 H01 (H) Women and Film Siomopoulos, Anna M.. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10162 CIN 380 E01 The Male Image in Amer Cinema Stuckey, John Kenneth. T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10081 CS 213 001 The World Wide Web Robertson, J. Douglas R 08:00am 10:50am

10082 CS 213 002 The World Wide Web McCarron, Elizabeth Christine. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10208 EXP 201L 001 Expository Writing II with Lab Abbott, Traci B. MW 08:00am 10:50am

10466 GLS 248 001 Bus&Politics of News Media Williams, Christine B.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10491 IDCC 240 001 Fundamentals of Visual Comm Resnick, Marc Lawrence. T 11:00am 01:50pm

10499 IDCC 340 001 Adv Visual Communication Goldberg, Michael Patrick. W 03:30pm 06:20pm

10503 IDCC 370 001 Web Design I:Info Design&Princ Goldberg, Michael Patrick. M 03:30pm 06:20pm

10504 IDCC 370 E01 Web Design I:Info Design&Princ Goldberg, Michael Patrick. T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10519 LA 316 001 Sports & Entertainment Law Weisman, Steven J.. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10520 LA 317 001 Media Law Weisman, Steven J.. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10229 LIT 312 001 Creative Wrtg:Drama Screen Wrt Siomopoulos, Anna M.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10236 LIT 366 001 American Icons Gillan, Jennifer L. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10239 LIT 380 001 Money Love and Death Browne, Kevin Adonis. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10568 MA 307 001 Math of Computer Graphics Carter, Nathan Carlson. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10242 MC 220 001 Intro to Media Production LeDoux, Elizabeth A.. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10243 MC 222 001 Digital Photography Hayward, Casey C.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10244 MC 224 001 Video Production Stern, Jeffrey A.. M 02:00pm 04:50pm

10245 MC 224 002 Video Production Stern, Jeffrey A.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10246 MC 260 001 The Television Industry Gillan, Jennifer L. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10247 MC 322 001 Making Documentaries Hayward, Casey C.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10248 MC 341 001 Creative Industries Nichols, Randall J.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10249 MC 350 E01 The Video Game Industry Nichols, Randall J.. T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10607 MK 321 001 Consumer Behavior Dobscha, Susan MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10608 MK 321 002 Consumer Behavior Dobscha, Susan MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10615 MK 332 E01 Promotional Strategy Schneck, Amanda M 06:30pm 09:10pm

10616 MK 342 001 Advertising Barsam, Marilou A.. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm
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Media Arts and Society Course Offerings

CRN Course Title Instructor Meeting Time

10620 MK 361 E01 e-Marketing Chapman, Charles George. T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10676 NASE 342 001 Light and Color Marcq, Jeremy Adrien Henry Joseph. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10740 SO 295 E01 Film & Society Dzitko, Jon Vincent. T 06:30pm 09:10pm



Information Last Updated: Nov 17, 2015

Spring 2016
Quantitative Perspectives Course Offerings

CRN Course Title Instructor Meeting Time

10083 CS 240 001 Bus Proc & Comm Infrastructure Hanover, Alain J.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10132 EC 224 001 Intermediate Price Theory Anderson, Lori Beth. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10133 EC 224 002 Intermediate Price Theory Clarke, William A.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10134 EC 224 003 Intermediate Price Theory Clarke, William A.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10135 EC 224 E01 Intermediate Price Theory Clarke, William A.. W 06:30pm 09:10pm

10136 EC 224 H01 (H) Intermediate Price Theory Quinn, Michael A.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10137 EC 225 001 Intermed Macroeconomics Allen, Jeffrey Charles. TF 08:00am 09:20am

10138 EC 225 002 Intermed Macroeconomics Kuntz, Dale F.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10139 EC 225 003 Intermed Macroeconomics Andzie-Quainoo, Lord TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10140 EC 225 E01 Intermed Macroeconomics Kuntz, Dale F.. R 06:30pm 09:10pm

10141 EC 225 H01 (H) Intermed Macroeconomics Jackson, Aaron L.. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10149 EC 361 001 Introduction to Econometrics Dave, Dhaval M.. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10253 FI 305 001 Prin of Accounting & Finance Hanover, Alain J.. TF 08:00am 09:20am

10254 FI 305 002 Prin of Accounting & Finance Hanover, Alain J.. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10255 FI 305 003 Prin of Accounting & Finance Huang, Kershen MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10256 FI 305 004 Prin of Accounting & Finance Leabman, Jerry M.. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10257 FI 305 005 Prin of Accounting & Finance Leabman, Jerry M.. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10258 FI 305 006 Prin of Accounting & Finance Leabman, Jerry M.. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10260 FI 305 008 Prin of Accounting & Finance Gupta, Atul MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10261 FI 305 E01 Prin of Accounting & Finance Chinca, Alain L. M 06:30pm 09:10pm

10262 FI 305 E02 Prin of Accounting & Finance Hudson, Ian Ted. T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10263 FI 306 001 Financial Markets & Investment Rosenthal, Leonard MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10264 FI 306 002 Financial Markets & Investment Rosenthal, Leonard MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10265 FI 306 003 Financial Markets & Investment Raman, Kartik MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10266 FI 306 004 Financial Markets & Investment Smith, Aimee Hoffmann. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10267 FI 306 005 Financial Markets & Investment Uhlmann, Phillip A.. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10268 FI 306 E01 Financial Markets & Investment Read, Karen Anne. R 06:30pm 09:10pm

10269 FI 306 H01 (H) Financial Markets & Invest Smith, Aimee Hoffmann. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10295 FI 362 E01 Insurance & Risk Management Swymer, William Robert. T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10466 GLS 248 001 Bus&Politics of News Media Williams, Christine B.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10525 MA 126 001 Applied Calculus for Bus II Maar, Zsuzsanna MW 08:00am 09:20am
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Quantitative Perspectives Course Offerings
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10526 MA 126 002 Applied Calculus for Bus II Kaplan, Theodore TF 08:00am 09:20am

10527 MA 126 003 Applied Calculus for Bus II Zhaurov, Yuriy TF 08:00am 09:20am

10528 MA 126 004 Applied Calculus for Bus II Green, Allen H. R 08:00am 10:50am

10529 MA 126 005 Applied Calculus for Bus II Maar, Zsuzsanna MW 09:30am 10:50am

10530 MA 126 006 Applied Calculus for Bus II Todd, Jonathan M.. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10531 MA 126 007 Applied Calculus for Bus II Maar, Zsuzsanna TF 09:30am 10:50am

10532 MA 126 008 Applied Calculus for Bus II Todd, Jonathan M.. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10533 MA 126 009 Applied Calculus for Bus II Leen, Michael J.. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10534 MA 126 010 Applied Calculus for Bus II Saunders, Elaine V. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10535 MA 126 011 Applied Calculus for Bus II Green, Allen H. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10536 MA 126 012 Applied Calculus for Bus II Leen, Michael J.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10537 MA 126 013 Applied Calculus for Bus II Saunders, Elaine V. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10538 MA 126 014 Applied Calculus for Bus II Harnden, Nancy L.. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10539 MA 126 015 Applied Calculus for Bus II Dunion, Thomas J. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10540 MA 126 016 Applied Calculus for Bus II McGourty, Kenneth P.. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10541 MA 126 017 Applied Calculus for Bus II Murphy, Brian Terrance. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10542 MA 126 E01 Applied Calculus for Bus II Paulsen, Daniel T.. M 06:30pm 09:10pm

10545 MA 139 001 Calculus II Maar, Zsuzsanna TF 08:00am 09:20am

10546 MA 139 002 Calculus II Kimball, Lucia M.. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10547 MA 139 003 Calculus II Ciccarelli, Peter J. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10548 MA 139 004 Calculus II Josephy, Norman H.. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10549 MA 139 005 Calculus II Das, Mita W 11:00am 01:50pm

10550 MA 139 006 Calculus II Ciccarelli, Peter J. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10551 MA 139 007 Calculus II Das, Mita MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10552 MA 139 008 Calculus II Buckley, Winston Samuel. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10553 MA 139 009 Calculus II Buckley, Winston Samuel. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10554 MA 205 H01 (H)Chaos,Fractals and Dynamics Hadlock, Charles R. MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10555 MA 207 001 Matrix Algebra with Applicat Harnden, Nancy L.. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10556 MA 215 001 Mathematics of Sports Carhart, David H.. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10557 MA 223 001 Linear Mod/Bus Decision Making Cirino-Calvo, Kristine MW 09:30am 10:50am

10558 MA 233 001 Calculus III Ciccarelli, Peter J. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm
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10559 MA 233 002 Calculus III Ciccarelli, Peter J. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10560 MA 235 H01 (H) Differential Equations Predescu, Mihaela MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10561 MA 243 001 Discrete Probability Sorensen, Erland V.. MW 03:30pm 04:50pm

10562 MA 243 002 Discrete Probability Sorensen, Erland V.. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10563 MA 252 001 Mathematical Statistics Parsons, Robert A... MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10564 MA 252 002 Mathematical Statistics Parsons, Robert A... MR 02:00pm 03:20pm

10565 MA 261 001 Numerical Methods Josephy, Norman H.. TF 09:30am 10:50am

10567 MA 263 002 Continuous Prob for Risk MG Hadlock, Charles R. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10568 MA 307 001 Math of Computer Graphics Carter, Nathan Carlson. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm

10569 MA 310 001 Actuarial Topic Prob&Risk Mgmt Steblovskaya, Victoria R. TR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10570 MA 335 001 Fin Calc & Derivative Pricing Kimball, Lucia M.. TF 11:00am 12:20pm

10571 MA 335 002 Fin Calc & Derivative Pricing Steblovskaya, Victoria R. TR 05:00pm 06:20pm

10572 MA 357 001 Math Theory of Interest Roth, Emily J.. MW 09:30am 10:50am

10573 MA 376 001 Models Life Contingencies II Roth, Emily J.. MW 08:00am 09:20am

10574 MA 402 001 Data Science Oury, David T.. W 11:00am 01:50pm

10609 MK 322 001 Marketing Research Yeoh, Poh-Lin MW 09:30am 10:50am

10610 MK 322 002 Marketing Research Xia, Lan TF 09:30am 10:50am

10611 MK 322 003 Marketing Research Yeoh, Poh-Lin MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10612 MK 322 004 Marketing Research Nasr, Nada I. MR 12:30pm 01:50pm

10613 MK 322 E01 Marketing Research Xia, Lan W 06:30pm 09:10pm

10650 NASC 101 001 Astronomy: Stars & Universe Fishman, George Paul. MTR 11:00am 12:20pm

10651 NASC 101 002 Astronomy: Stars & Universe Fishman, George Paul. MWR 03:30pm 04:50pm

10669 NASE 309 001 The Science & Bus of Biotech Arenella, Lynn S. MR 11:00am 12:20pm

10674 NASE 319 001 Human Inheritance Staff MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10676 NASE 342 001 Light and Color Marcq, Jeremy Adrien Henry Joseph. MW 05:00pm 06:20pm

10677 NASE 344 E01 Energy Alternatives Baldwin, James George. T 06:30pm 09:10pm

10746 ST 242 001 Applied Business Statistics Leen, Michael J.. TF 12:30pm 01:50pm


